
                                                                                       PRICES OF CYPRIOT UCITS as of  30/01/2026

EASTERNMED ASSET MANAGEMENT SERVICES LTD

https://eastmedfin.com/

EASTERNMED EQUITIES FUND CLASS A CYF000000473 EUR 619.674.079,79              2.759.664                 224,5469 0,00 224,5469 0,00 224,5469 0,3263 3,6887

EUROBANK ASSET MANAGEMENT S.A.
https://www.eurobank.com.cy/

ERB Short Duration EUR-A CLASS CYF000000606 EUR 6.056.813,88                     511.170,071               11,8489             2,00     12,0859           2,00                      11,6119              0,003-               0,375         

ERB Short Duration USD- A CLASS CYF000000614 USD 2.573.289,18                     225.733,670               11,3997             2,00     11,6277           2,00                      11,1717              0,039               0,025         

ERB INCOME EUR Fund-I CLASS CYF000001059 EUR 30.900.903,79                   2.990.512,651            10,3330             2,00     10,5397           2,00                      10,1263              0,012-               0,588         

GMM GLOBAL MONEY MANAGERS

https://www.global-mm.com/

GMM FIXED INCOME BOND FUND - RETAIL CYF000000036 EUR 1.718.023,41                   199.334,909             8,6188 2,00 8,7912 1,00 8,5326 0,016 0,416

GMM BEST SELECTION BALANCED FUND CYF000000093 EUR 4.117.347,82                   349.956,998             11,7653 3,00 12,1183 2,00 11,53 -0,078 1,306

GMM KOLONA BALANCED FUND CYF000000127 EUR 1.638.008,42                   71.526,474               22,9007 3,00 23,5877 2,00 22,4427 -0,357 0,779

GMM GERAISTOS BALANCED FUND CYF000000135 EUR 454.037,41                      23.215,621               19,5574 3,00 20,1441 2,00 19,1663 -0,365 2,063

GMM MOMENTUM GLOBAL BOND FUND CYF000000168 EUR 13.632.693,19                1.219.906,832          11,1752 1,00 11,2870 1,00 11,0634 0,050 1,135

GMM BLUE WATER INVESTMENTS BALANCED FUND CYF000000176 EUR 1.205.706,30                   139.948,725             8,6153 4,00 8,9599 2,00 8,443 0,014 -0,043

GMM ASPENDOS BALANCED FUND  CYF000000267 EUR 1.555.994,82                   125.056,817             12,4423 3,00 12,8156 3,00 12,069 -0,311 1,778

GMM KRITON GLOBAL ALLOCATION BALANCED FUND - EURO CYF000000051 EUR 411.592,17                      48.114,521               8,5544 3,00 8,8110 2,00 8,3833 0,398 0,231

GMM KRITON GLOBAL ALLOCATION BALANCED FUND - USD CYF000000515 USD 1.195.882,02                   124.895,916             9,575 3,00 9,8623 2,00 9,3835 -0,013 1,672

GMM ZEUS GLOBAL BALANCED FUND CYF000000580 EUR 5.481.696,50                   485.009,510             11,3022 4,00 11,7543 4,00 10,8501 0,271 1,132

HELLAS-CYPRUS RECOVERY MUTUAL FUND - RETAIL CYF000000010 EUR 1.989.853,88                   160.504,855             12,3975 2,00 12,6455 0,00 12,3975 -0,478 2,340

GLOBAL BALANCED FUND of FUNDS SALAMIS VCIC Plc  CYF000000903 EUR 2.636.767,14                   10.348.625,000       0,2548 3,00 0,2624 1,00 0,2523 -0,039 0,197

MFO ASSET MANAGEMENT LTD
http://www.mfoasset.com

MFO BALANCED FUND - CLASS A CYF000000960 EUR 7.157.462,38                     72.001,53                 99,407 0,00 99,407 0,00 99,407 0,2334 0,9391

MFO CLEAN ENERGY FUND - CLASS A CYF000003717 EUR 2.288.892,10                     20.861,56                 109,718 0,00 109,718 0,00 109,718 1,6604 7,8812

WEALTH FUND SERVICES LTD
http://wealthfs.com.cy/gr/

WEALTH GLOBAL BOND (PARTICIPATING SHARES) EUR CYF000000747 EUR 36.451.804,40                351.233,20               103,7823 2,00 105,8579 2,00 101,7067 0,029 1,142

HERMES PARTICIPATING SHARES EUR CYF000001182 EUR 8.966.804,02                   2.070,67                   4.330,39 0,00 4.330,3940 2,00 4243,7861 -0,924 7,236

APOLLO GLOBAL EQUITY FUND of FUNDS VCIC Plc CYF000000895 EUR 12.722.550,82                49.282.823,00          0,2582 3,00 0,2659 1,00 0,2556 0,209 1,295

SYNESIS BETA RETAIL INVESTOR SHARES CYF000001620 EUR 287.941,56                      172,11                      1.672,97 0,00 1.672,9700 2,00 1639,5106 -0,612 6,641

SYNESIS WFS INVESTOR SHARES CYF000002875 EUR 550.619,71                      331,69                      1.660,06 0,00 1.660,0582 2,00 1626,8570 -0,614 6,625

SYNESIS BETA INSTITUTIONAL INVESTOR SHARES CYF000002867 EUR 576.953,54                      315,65                      1.827,82 0,00 1.827,8153 2,00 1791,2590 -0,690 7,512

*Dividend payments for Wealth Global Bond Fund took place on 31 /03/25  at €0,7327 per share, on 30 /06/25 at €0,7366 per share on 01/10 at 0,7616 per share and on on  31/12/25 at € 0,7665  per share

*Inception Dates: SYNESIS BETA RETAIL INVESTOR SHARES - 17/05/2023, SYNESIS WFS INVESTOR SHARES - 19/05/2023, SYNESIS BETA INSTITUTIONAL INVESTOR SHARES - 08/05/2023

*GMM BLUE WATER INVESTMENTS BALANCED on 31/12/2025 a dividend disitribution of €0,4636 per share took place.

*GMM FIXED INCOME BOND FUND - RETAIL on 31/12/2025 a dividend disitribution of €0,3416 per share took place.
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